

14th Annual CAL-RODS "RUN WITH A WINNER" CAR SHOW

Saturday, May 17, 2025 on the Infield of Santa Anita Park

- Car Show Time: 10:00 am to 5:30 pm Move-In: 9:00 am
- Cars must stay in place until ½ hour after last race (approx. 5:30 pm)
- Come together to park together, no saving spaces
- FREE track entry for all car occupants and FREE program

Awards - Vendors - Raffle - Opportunity Drawing

** Live Music Performed by THE GASLIGHTERS **

Santa Anita Park 285 W Huntington Dr. Arcadia.

Driving Directions: From the 210 Freeway exit Santa Anita Avenue. Proceed south, Right on Huntington Drive. Veer Right onto Colorado Place. Left at Gate 6.

\$40.00 Online Registration Fee at www.cal-rods.org

*Due to horses on property, please keep car noise to a minimum, no open headers or burnouts.

*Patrons cannot bring into Santa Anita Park: Balloons, any type of balls, alcohol, or glass containers.

For Additional Questions Contact: Jim Clark (909) 225-0244

\$40.00 Pre-Registration fee must be post marked by May 1, 2025

Make check payable to CAL-RODS Car Club & mail to 1310 Sierra View Dr. Glendora CA 91740

Day of Show Entry \$45.00 (If Space Is Available)

| | PLEASE PRINT | |
|---|--|---|
| First Name: | Last Name: | Phone: |
| Address: | E-Mail: | |
| City: | State: | Zip: |
| Make of Car: | Model: | Year: |
| Color: | Club Affiliation: | |
| other contestants and offici respective officers, director losses, or liabilities arising of of the property commonly in | ials from <u>any and all</u> liability arising out of said , employees and agents, from and against any or which may or might arise directly or indirect | tly out of, or by reason of, the use or occupancy by agents. I state that I am the owner of the car(s) |
| Signature: | | Date: |

Downloaded from SoCalCarCulture.com